N "V
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND SEMESTER
EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2024)

SINo College RollNo Name Result Rechecked Subject
1 B.Sc.Nursing College, 36747  HASINA BEGUM Pass  Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Pass in Rechecked
Dibrugarh Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition  Subject(s)
Dietetics
2 B.Sc. Nursing College, 36786  SELINA BEGUM Pass  Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Pass in Rechecked
Dibrugarh Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition  Subject(s)
Dietetics
3 Government Nursing 36881  MASUMAPARVEEN  Pass  Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Pass in Rechecked
College, Kokrajhar Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition ~ Subject(s)
Dietetics
4  St. Martha Institute of 37187  BONTI MEDAK Fail Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)
5 St Martha Institute of 37189 FERDUSI SARKAR Fail Rechecked Nursing Foundation Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Subject(s)
6  St. Martha Institute of 37202 LANSHINLU GANGMEI Fail Rechecked Nursing Foundation Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwabhati Subject(s)

7 St. Martha Institute of 37203  MARAMI HASSAN Fail Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and  Fail in Rechecked

Nursing, Guwahati Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)
8  St. Martha Institute of 37204  MATURA KHATUN Fail Rechecked Nursing Foundation Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Subject(s)

9  St. Martha Institute of 37217 SABIKUN NAHER Fail Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/EX/4409 17 May 2025 Page1of2



SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwabhati

St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwahati

St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwabhati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Institute of Nursing

Education, KAV, Nasatra,

Barpeta

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

Roll No

37222

37224

37225

37390

37124

37305

37310

37312

36966

Army Institute of Nursing, 37452

Guwahati

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/EX/4409

Name

SAMSUN NEHAR

SAYEDA AHMED

SELINA AKTAR

SAMIA KHAN

JASMINA BEGUM

ANTARA DAS

BONDITA RAJKHOWA

FARHIN SULTANA

ROUSI SULTANA

LASKAR

ANEETTA MARIYAM
BIJU

17 May 2025

Result Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and
Nutrition Dietetics

Rechecked Nursing Foundation,
Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition
Dietetics

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and
Nutrition Dietetics

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and
Nutrition Dietetics

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and
Nutrition Dietetics

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and
Nutrition Dietetics

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and
Nutrition Dietetics

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and
Nutrition Dietetics

Rechecked Nursing Foundation,
Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition
Dietetics

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Page2of2



