

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2024)

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
1	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	36747	HASINA BEGUM	Pass	Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
2	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	36786	SELINA BEGUM	Pass	Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
3	Government Nursing College, Kokrajhar	36881	MASUMA PARVEEN	Pass	Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
4	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37187	BONTI MEDAK	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
5	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37189	FERDUSI SARKAR	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
6	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37202	LANSHINLU GANGMEI	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
7	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37203	MARAMI HASSAN	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
8	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37204	MATURA KHATUN	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
9	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37217	SABIKUN NAHER	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SlNo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
10	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37222	SAMSUN NEHAR	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
11	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37224	SAYEDA AHMED	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
12	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37225	SELINA AKTAR	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
13	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	37390	SAMIA KHAN	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	37124	JASMINA BEGUM	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
15	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	37305	ANTARA DAS	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
16	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	37310	BONDITA RAJKHOWA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
17	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	37312	FARHIN SULTANA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
18	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	36966	ROUSI SULTANA LASKAR	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
19	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37452	ANEETTA MARIYAM BIJU	Pass	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)